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	TITLE
	NAME
	EMAIL
	PHONE

	President
	STEPHANIE EHLEN
	president@grhsabc.com
sehlen74@mac.com
	(713) 478-0928

	VP Merchandise
	ANNETTE HOWE
	merchandise@grhsabc.com
annette-howe@comcast.net
	(713) 885-8662

	VP Athletics
	SHELBY LIPASEK
	athletics@grhsabc.com
shelby.lipasek@lcisd.org
	(832) 277-3865

	VP Membership
	DEBBIE BUCKNER
	membership@grhsabc.com
debseb01@gmail.com
	(832) 278-7267


	VP Sponsorship
	SHANNON SURRATT
	sponsorship@grhsabc.com
shannon.surratt@memorialhermann.org
	(832) 213-6780

	VP Communications
	NICOLE MARINO
	communications@grhsabc.com
nicole_dkd@hotmail.com
	(281) 768-3059

	VP Fall Fundraising
	SHAR INGELMO
	fundraising@grhsabc.com
sharstar2@gmail.com
	(281) 217-4527

	VP Spring Fundraising
	IRIS LEWIS
	fundraising@grhsabc.com
bootsandbling@grhsabc.com
iris1914@sbcglobal.net
	(832) 549-5824

	VP Spring Fundraising Auction Chair
	MINDI HORTON
	fundraising@grhsabc.com
bootsandbling@grhsabc.com
mindihorton@gmail.com
	(832) 875-0314

	VP Scholarships
	TOMMY MARINO
	scholarship@grhsabc.com
medrep2066@hotmail.com
	(832) 373-7493

	Treasurer
	ROSS PILCIK
	treasurer@grhsabc.com
rpilcik@gmail.com
	(832) 563-3338

	Secretary
	SARA RICHARDS
	secretary@grhsabc.com
sarasrichards@gmail.com
	(281) 684-1958

	Spring Sports Rep
	CHRIS LINEBERGER
	springsports@grhsabc.com
chrislineberger@vmgolfservices.com
	(901) 331-3071

	Fall Sports Rep
	ELGIN SMITH
	fallsports@grhsabc.com
Elginsmith2000@yahoo.com
	(281) 685-2818

	Winter Sports Rep
	RHONDA PHELAN
	wintersports@grhsabc.com
	(281) 728-8774
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